MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FOR THE SALVADOR CLUB





I, the undersigned	(name and surname),
declare that I am familiar with the statutes of Institute AAMI and wanaged by Institute AAMI - Salvador Club. I also allow AAMI to needs of the club.	
1. ADDRESS:	
2. PHONE NUMBER:	
3. E-MAIL:	
4. WEBSITE / SOCIAL MEDIA:	
5. DATE OF BIRTH:	
6. CREATIVE FIELD:	
I agree that I will pay the annual membership fee (EUR 28.00) with receive at the above physical address. I agree with the general te personal data of Institute AAMI. The Institute undertakes to mana The Institute also undertakes not to provide personal data of mer Membership is automatically renewed every year, but you can ter membership fee is exempt from VAT. The responsible person of the person in the Salvador Club.	erms and conditions and the terms of protection of age the data conscientiously and morally indisputably mbers to unauthorized persons or legal entities. The minate it within a certain period before renewal. The
PLACE AND DATE:	SIGNATURE:

Salvador Club is a public cultural and creative club that works in the interest of promoting and connecting artists. Each foreign branch of the AAMI Platform connects with local artists and offers them novelties, bonuses and opportunities. After paying the annual membership fee, each member is entitled to promotion on the social media of Institute AAMI in the event that they send AAMI team current materials about their activities. To withdraw from the club, the member must notify AAMI team in writing 5 months before the expiry of the annual membership fee. If they fail to do so or wish to withdraw, they must pay another full annual membership fee, only then can they withdraw from the club. The last paid membership fee thus still entitles members to one full year of selected benefits.

SIGNATURE AND STAMP OF THE RESPONSIBLE PERSON

Miha Murn, President of the Salvador Club and Director of Institute AAMI